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Company Profile

    Hebei Minmetals Co Ltd. is a joint-stock group specialized in foreign & domestic sales and 

production. Established in 2004, the company's foundation was derived from the structural reform of 

the old state foreign trading companies, and has a registered capital of 45 million RMB.The company 

has grown dramatically in recent years with turnover growing to over $200 million, and has become 

one of the top exporters in Hebei Province. We have many years of experience of exporting to all 

corners of the world, and have a dedicated team focused on research and development of new 

products. With constant investment and innovation, our product ranges have grown substantially.

Overview

Company registration date：2004-09-01 Floor space(㎡)：60919

Annual export revenue (USD)：300000000
Accepted languages：English, German, 
Japanese, Russian, French

Production 
capabilities

Production lines：12+ Total annual output (units)：5000000

Production machines：50+ Total employee：500+
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Intelligence manufacturing

    Intelligence manufacturing refers to multiple 'new normals' in the context of manufacturing – that 

is, how industry will leverage the application of new disruptive technologies such as 'Artificial 

intelligence', 'Robotics', 'Additive manufacturing' (3D printing), and the 'Internet of Things', to change 

the face of traditional manufacturing.

    Hebei Minmetals Co., Ltd. own 6 factories are all equipped with the most advanced facilities and 

equipments in the industry. The main production faclities include Automatic Welding and moulding 

robot, Automaitc punching unit, Auotomatic laser cutting line, Semi-automatic powder coating line, 

Stereoscopic automatic warehouse and so on.

Stereoscopic Automatic Warehouse

    Hebei Minmetals's Auto-store gives customers the speed, precision, and reliability they expect in 

today's fast-paced, omnichannel digital economy.

    An automated storage and retrieval system (ASRS), it harnesses the power of warehouse robots for 

24/7 order fulfillment within a cubic layout so dense it can actually quadruple storage capacity and 

unlock the true potential of storage floorspace.

Storage Capacity Within 
the same footprint

Uptime 24/7 access to 
inventory

4×

99.7

100 Real-time inventory data 
sharing with customers

%

%
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Round Post

Round posts are perfectly suited to any fence and panel. 

It supplies is both effective and pretty.

Simple to install and low maintenance. 

They are also last for years with little work from you,

making them a convenient and durable solution.

Application

Euro-Pipe-Post 

Euro-Brace-Post

Multi Post

Multi-Stake

Page 06
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Schools Private homes Housing complexes Public places Sports infrastructure
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Diametre X 
Length Wire Holder

For Netting 
Height(mm)

34×900

34×950

34×1200

34×1500

34×1750

34×2000

40×1500

40×1750

40×2000

40×2250

40×2500

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

500

600

800

1000

1250

1500

1000

1250

1500

1750

2000

Technical Specification:

Section: 34mm/40mm

Height: 1000mm/1250mm

               1500mm/1750mm

               2000mm/2250mm

Treatment: HDG tube, 

                      powder coated

Thickness: 1.25mm

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

※ Galvanized also available, 
without powder coating.

Euro-Pipe-Post
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Euro Brace  Post

Technical Specification:

Section: 34mm/40mm

Height: 1200mm/1500mm

               1750mm/2000mm

               2250mm/2500mm

Treatment: HDG tube, 

                      powder coated

Thickness: 1.25mm

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

6×850mm
6×1050mm
6×1300mm

Stretching Bars

Size:

6×1550mm
6×1800mm
6×2050mm
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Multi  Post

- Making fencing more easier and simple in garden.

- Ideal post for all different types of chain link fence, euro fence, euro panel as well as 

  other fences.

08



Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

Technical Specification:

Section: 48mm

Height: 900mm/1000mm/1250mm

              1500mm/1750mm/2000mm

              2300mm/2500mm

Treatment: HDG tube, 

                     powder coated

Thickness: 1.5mm

Multi  Post

09



Multi Stake
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Colour:

Green RAL 6005Section: 16mm/19mm

Height: 800mm/1000mm

               1250mm/1500mm

               1750mm/2000mm

Treatment: Circular steel tube, 

    PVC coated with pointed end

Technical Specification:



Square Posts

Square posts are one of the most versatile posts in the industry and 

a great choice for gardening and private home yard .

The square shape provides greater wind load capabilities and torsional 

stability, They are secure, long-lasting and weatherproof.

Application

Square Post

Square Corner Post

Square Post with Plate

Page 12
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Schools Private homes Housing complexes Public places Sports infrastructure Heavy industry
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Square Post

- Strong and durable.

- Easy and convenient installation.

- Compatible with various types of wire fence, including Dino panel, double wire panel, 

  Forti panel, as well as serving as a reliable post support for garden gates.
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40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

1000

1250

1500

1700

2000

2200

2400

2600

3000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

2400

2600

2800

3000

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Pipe
(mm)

Pipe
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Fence 
Holders

Fence 
Holders

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

Section: 40×40mm

                40×60mm

Height: Large range, 

              up to 3000mm high

Treatment: HDG tube, 

                     powder coated

Technical Specification: Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

※ Galvanized also available, 
without powder coating.

Square Post
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60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

60/40

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

2400

2600

2800

3000

6

6

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Pipe
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Fence 
Holders

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Pipe
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Fence 
Holders

Square Corner Post

Section: 40×60mm

                60×60mm

Height: Large range, 

               up to 3000mm high

Treatment: HDG tube, 

                      powder coated

Technical Specification: Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

※ Galvanized also available, 
without powder coating.

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

40/40

1000

1250

1500

1700

2000

2200

2400

2600

3000

6

6

8

8

10

10

12

12

12
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- Ideal post for double wire panel.

- Strong and rigid. 

- Simple and quick installation.

Square Post with Plate
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Section: 60×40mm

Height: Large range, 

               up to 3000mm high

Treatment: HDG tube, 

                      powder coated

Technical Specification:

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

Square Post with Plate
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Notched System has a section cut out from one side of the posts 

to allow the panel and fence to assemble easily and fast.

It supplies is both morden and pretty.

No fixing accessories needed.

One post for all situations: step, curves, slopes, corners…

Application

Schools Private homes Housing complexes Public places Sports infrastructure

Notched Post

Light industry Service sector sites
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Tunnel Type

H Type Post

Dovetail Type Post
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Tunnel Post

Section: 57.9×74.2mm

Height: Large range, 

              up to 3500mm high

Treatment: Galvanised and 

                     powder coating

- The special H shape post makes product have strong anti-bending and stable structure.

- The newest post innovation compatible with all types of forti panels

- Simple and quick installation. 

- No fixing accessories needed.

Technical Specification:

White RAL 9010

Black RAL 9005

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016



H Type Post

- The H type post makes product have strong anti-bending and stable structure.

- Simple and quick installation.

- No fixing accessories needed.

Flat H type post

Technical Specification:

Section:68.3×54mm  

Treatment: Galvanised and powder coating

Height：Large range, up to 3500mm high

Technical Specification:

Section:67.3×54mm  

Treatment: Galvanised and powder coating

Height：Large range, up to 3500mm high

Waved H type post

21

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016 White RAL 9010

Black RAL 9005

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016 White RAL 9010

Black RAL 9005
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Dovetail Type Post
- Easy and fast installation.

- Elegant and modern look.

- No fixing accessories needed.

- Reduce wind resistance effectively.

Section: 80×49.5mm

Height: Large range, 

              up to 3500mm high

Treatment: Galvanised and 

                     powder coating

Thickness: 1.2mm

White RAL 9010

Black RAL 9005

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

Technical Specification:



Application

The Z profile posts are perfectly suitable for barbed wire, field fence and iron wire. 

They are commonly used for farming, forestry and even within personal gardens.

As a reliable and long-lasting barriers, Z profile posts effectively assist in animals 

or wildlife control. Furthermore, the Z-posts find utility in Vineyard Orchards, 

serving various crops such as grapes and apples.

Farming forest GardenLandmark

Z Profile Post
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Z Profile Post

Technical Specification:

Thickness: 1.5mm, 1.8mm, 2.0mm

Section: 53x28.5mm

Treatement: Galvanised or Powder coating

Height: Large range, from 1500mm up 

               to 2600mm, commonly used.

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Galvanised

-The Z-profile design makes the post exceptional stability.

-No additional fixings are required.Quick and effortless assembly process.

-The wire slot along the post provides complete control of trellis wires.

28.5

5
3

3
6



Application

T Post & L Post

The T & L Post Kit enables you to achieve exceptional stability in your T-Post fence system, 

making it ideal for securing the fence around your pasture gate and providing enhanced 

herding security for your animals. 

This versatile kit can easily adapt to chain link fence and euro fence.

Farming forest Public places Landmark
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T Post & L Post

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

※ Galvanized also available, 
without powder coating.

1.00 

1.20 

1.50 

1.75 

2.00 

2.25 

Length(m) Section(mm)

25×25

25×25

25×25

25×25

25×25

25×25

0.75 

1.00 

1.20 

1.45 

1.75 

2.00 

2.25 

2.50 

Length(m) Section(mm)

30×30

30×30

30×30

30×30

30×30

30×30

30×30

30×30

T Post

L Post
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Application

Constructed of durable powder-coated steel

Powder-coated steel construction provides corrosion protection

Easy to install, with no digging required

Steel fence post that supports wire fencing

Farming forest Public places Landmark

U Post 
Studded T Post & 
Drilled T Post
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U Post

Studded T Post

Powder Coated Steel Drilled T-Post
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U Post

Technical Specification:

Specification: Light duty

                          Heavy duty

Size: 3ft, 4ft, 5ft, 6ft, 7ft

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

- Constructed of durable powder-coated steel

- Powder-coated steel construction provides corrosion protection and resists chipping

- Tabs on post allow you to easily attach and secure your rolled fence product to the post

- Anchor plate helps provide support and stability

- Great for light duty fencing applications

- Easy to install, with no digging required

- Simply drive post into ground using a post driver until anchor plate is below ground level
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Studded T Post

Technical Specification:

Specification: 1.25lb, 1.33lbs

Size: 5ft, 5.5ft, 6ft, 6.5ft, 7ft, 

          10ft

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

- Studded T- post that's easy to install, no holes to dig

- Steel fence post that supports wire fencing

- Studded design secures fencing fabric

- Green enamel coating holds up to the elements and prevents rust

- Anchor plate minimizes rotational movement of the T-Post
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Powder Coated Steel 
Drilled T-Post

- Constructed of powder-coated steel

- Powder-coated steel construction provides corrosion protection and resists chipping

- Great for heavy duty fencing applications

- Easy to install, with no digging required: simply drive post into ground using a post driver 

Technical Specification:

Specification: 0.95lb

Size: 6ft, 7ft, 8ft

Colour:

Green RAL 6005



Application

Multi-functional post can be installed with fence and railing at the same time 

to realize double layer protection.

Use unique accessories and anti-theft bolts to connect the post and panel, 

impossible to remove the panel once installed.

Provide a professional 20 years guartee of anti-corrosion.

Aluminum Post

School Private homes Housing complexes Public places

Sports infrastructure

Service sector sites

Heavy industry Office building

TORIS Post

DORIC Post

Page 30
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TORIS Post

Technical Specification:

Section: 95×65mm

Height: 1900mm/2100mm

               2300mm/2500mm

               2800mm/3000mm

               3200mm/3400mm etc.

Treatment: Aluminum alloy, Nano-

                     ceramics and electrostatic 

                     powder spraying coating

Thickness: 1.5mm

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

33

Pearl orange RAL2013

White RAL 9010
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DORIC  Post

Technical Specification:

Section: 100×75mm

Height: 1900mm/2100mm

               2300mm/2500mm

               2800mm/3000mm

               3200mm/3400mm etc.

Treatment: Aluminum alloy, Nano-

                     ceramics and electrostatic 

                     powder spraying coating

Thickness: 2.5mm, 3.0mm

35

Colour:

Green RAL 6005

Grey RAL 7016

Pearl orange RAL2013

White RAL 9010
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Accessories
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